DIGELH EAT\

INFRAROT HEIZUNGEN

Infrared glass picture heater - Datasheet

Essential performance:

Surface area:

Back side:

Scope of application:
Surface temperature:
Voltage:

Colour:

Protection class:

Temperature monitors:

Installation height:

Sizes and power

Item no.

GB-250
GB-350
GB-420
GB-540
GB-750
GB-820
GB-900
GB-930
GB-1150
GB-1250

Packaging:
Installation:
Heat requlation:

ESG toughened safety glass
Steel sheet powder-coated
direct heating

approx. 90°C till 100°C
220-240 VAC 50Hz

Print on frameless glass front

IP 54 / protection level 1
1-3 pieces, size related

44 mm incl. assembly (within the scope of delivery)

Size

60 x 30 cm
90 x30cm
60 x 60 cm
80 x 60 cm
90x 70 cm
170 x40 cm
1700 x 80 cm
130 x 60 cm
120 x 80 cm
160 x 60 cm

Power

250* +/- 8%
350* +/- 8%
420* +/- 8%
540* +/- 8%
750* +/- 8%
820* +/- 8%
900* +/- 8%
930* +/- 8%
1150* +/- 8%
1250*% +/- 8%

Weight
4,1 kg

6,2 kg

8,0 kg

10,1 kg
13,0 kg
14,1 kg
16,3 kg
159 kg
20,0 kg
22,1 kg

*rated power within 230 volts

carton composed of 100% recyclable material
wall mounting

wireline or radio room thermostat
(not paret of the scope of delivery)
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